N\

SOUTHWEST

IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONAL RAIL
.CONNECTION R3o1V-VAIA"A4 WR] =

To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective Saturday and Sunday, August 7-8, 14-15, 21-22, and 28-29, 2021

4

v
v

Jefferson Station
Suburban Station
30th Street Station

Fare | Services Train Number| 3302 3306 3310 3314 3318 3322 3326
Zone| ® | my | & |Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
3 v v |Elwyn 5:44 7:44 9:22 12:22 3:22 5:22 8:22
3 v v |Media 5:47 7:47 9:25 12:25 3:25 5:25 8:25
3 v Moylan-Rose Valley 5:49 7:49 9:27 12:27  3:27 5:27 8:27
3 v Wallingford 5:51 7:51 9:29 12:29 3:29 5:29 8:29
3 v v |Swarthmore 5:53 7:53 9:31 12:31 3:31 5:31 8:31
>— 2 v v |Morton-Rutledge 5:55 7:55 9:33 12:33 3:33 5:33 8:33
— 2 v v |Secane 5:58 7:58 9:36 12:36 3:36 5:36 8:36
6 2 | v v |Primos 5:59 7:59 9:37 12:37 3:37 5:37  8:37
2 v Clifton-Aldan 6:00 8:00 9:38 12:38 3:38 5:38 8:38
(n'e 2 v Gladstone 6:01 8:01 9:39 12:39 3:39 5:39 8:39
Ll 2 v Lansdowne 6:02 8:02 9:40 12:40 3:40 5:40 8:40
—| 2 Fernwood-Yeadon 6:04 8:04 9:42 12:42 3:42 5:42 8:42
= 1 Angora 6:05 8:05 9:43 12:43 3:43 5:43  8:43
(u_g 1 v |49th Street 6:12 8:12 9:50 12:50 3:50 5:50 8:50
49th Street 6:17 8:17 9:55 12:55 3:55 5:55 8:55
o BUS 33rd & Spruce 6:27 8:27 10:05 1:05 4:05 6:05 9:05
— 30th Street Station 6:37 8:37 10:15 1:15  4:15 6:15  9:15
Services Train Number| 3858 3860 4320 434 4344 4352 464
C v | v |30th Street Station

C v | v |Suburban Station

C v | v |Jefferson Station
C v |Temple University 7:06 9:06 10:45 1:45 4:45 6:45 9:45
Train continues to| FOX FOX WTR WAR WTR WTR WAR
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
Fare | Services Train Number| 413 421 3433 445 453 3457 8391
Zone| ® | gy | & |Stations AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

Temple University

30th Street Station 8:10 10:10 1:10 4:10 6:10 7:10 10:37

BUS 33rd & Spruce 8:20 10:20 1:20 4:20 6:20 7:20 10:47

— 49th Street 8:30 10:30 1:30 4:30 6:30 7:30 10:57
Services Train Number| 3311 3315 3319 3323 3327 3331 3335

E 1 v |49th Street 8:35 10:35 1:35 4:35 6:35 7:35 11:02
] Angora D8:36 D10:36 D1:36 D4:36 D6:36 D7:36 D11:03
T Fernwood-Yeadon D8:38 D10:38 D1:38 D4:38 D6:38 D7:38 D11:05
2 | v Lansdowne D8:40 D10:40 D1:40 D4:40 D6:40 D7:40 D11:07

ol 2|~ Gladstone D8:41 D10:41 D1:41 D4:41 D6:41 D7:41 D11:08
—| 2 |~ Clifton-Aldan D8:42 D10:42 D1:42 D4:42 D6:42 D7:42 D11:09
2 | v v |Primos D8:44 D10:44 D1:44 D4:44 D6:44 D7:44 D11:11

2 | v v |Secane D8:46 D10:46 D1:46 D4:46 D6:46 D7:46 D11:13

2 | v v |[Morton-Rutledge D8:47 D10:47 D1:47 D4:47 D6:47 D7:47 D11:14

3 | v v |[Swarthmore D8:49 D10:49 D1:49 D4:49 D6:49 D7:49 D11:16

3 |v Wallingford D8:51 D10:51 D1:51 D4:51 D6:51 D7:51 D11:18

3 |v Movlan-Rose Valley D8:53 D10:53 D1:53 D4:53 D6:53 D7:53 D11:20

3 |v v |[Media D8:55 D10:55 D1:55 D4:55 D6:55 D7:55 D11:22

3 |v v |Elwyn 8:58 11:03 2:03 5:03 7:03 7:58 11:30

AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

FOX = Fox Chase, WAR = Warminster, WTR = West Trenton

T.T.6 ELW-15 Supplement SCIP August Weekends



